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KID’S CAMP
May 28 - August 2

PM Session |12:30-4 p.m. 
$45/day • $210/week | Includes a snack 

Full Day Session | 8 a.m. - 4 p.m. 
$70/day • $280/week | Includes two snacks & lunch

AM Session | 8 a.m. - 12 p.m. 
$50/day • $230/week | Includes a snack & lunch

 PRICING

Splish Splash
Monday, May 27: NO CAMP

Tuesday, May 28: Water Balloons
Wednesday, May 29: Kids Aquasize

Thursday, May 30: Porthole Suncatcher
Friday, May 31: Under the Sea Visors

Passport to Fun
Monday, June 3: DIY Passport

Tuesday, June 4: Chinese Paper Lanterns
Wednesday, June 5: Australian Boomerang
Thursday, June 6: Popsicle Stick Union Jack

Friday, June 7: Mexican Sugar Skull

Incredi-Camp 
Monday, June 10: DIY Superhero Mask

Tuesday, June 11: Superhero Headband
Wednesday, June 12: Color Your Cape

Thursday, June 13: Superhero Cuffs
Friday, June 14: Superhero VISIT! (10 a.m. ONLY)

Into the Wild
Monday, June 17: Zoo Sand Art
Tuesday, June 18: Animal Masks

Wednesday, June 19: Zoo Comes to You! (10 a.m. ONLY)
Thursday, June 20: Squids for Kids

Friday, June 21: Zoo Animal Picture Frame

Good Eats 
Monday, June 24: Ice Cream in a Bag

Tuesday, June 25: Cake Decorating (10 a.m. ONLY)
Wednesday, June 26: Candy Sushi
Thursday, June 27: Jello Aquarium
Friday, June 28: Apple Fruit Donuts

Red, White and BOOM 
Monday, July 1: Patriotic Fuzzy Magnet

Tuesday, July 2: Paper Plate Freedom Hat
Wednesday, July 3: USA Sand Art 

Thursday, July 4: NO CAMP
Friday, July 5: Patriotic Parfait

Color Me Crazy
Monday, July 8: Bubble Art

Tuesday, July 9: Pointillism Painting
Wednesday, July 10: Tie-Dye Shirt

Thursday, July 11: Squirt Gun Painting
Friday, July 12: Sharpie Coaster

Camp Out 
Monday, July 15: Popsicle Stick Tent
Tuesday, July 16: Tissue Paper Fire

Wednesday, July 17: Catching Fireflies
Thursday, July 18: Moon and Star Craft

Friday, July 19: S’mores

Sunshine State of Mind 
Monday, July 22: Sand Clay Handprints

Tuesday, July 23: Tide Pool Craft
Wednesday, July 24: Mini Golf

Thursday, July 25: Seashell Picture Frame
Friday, July 26: Alligator Farm Visit (10 a.m. only)

Disney 
Monday, July 29: Make Your Own Ears

Tuesday, July 30: “Frozen” Slime
Wednesday, July 31: DIY Maui Hook

Thursday, August 1: Paper Plate Characters
Friday, August 2: Mickey Spray Bottle Canvas

The Ponte Vedra Kid’s Summer Camp is the highlight of every child’s summer vacation. 
Each themed camp week features a flexible program of fun activities (ages 4-12) 

directed by a trained staff of recreational counselors. 

SESSIONS



JUNIOR LIFEGUARD CAMP 
June 3 - August 2

ACTIVITIES
Swimming, Competitions, Volleyball, Soccer, Ultimate Frisbee, etc.

First-Aid, Lifeguard Skills, Patient Assessment, and Ocean Safety
Education on Marine life, marine hazards, and weather 

Movies during down time: Surf’s Up, North Shore, Step into Liquid, etc.

Junior Lifeguard Camp has a goal to provide an educational and recreational environment, teaching 
campers different dangers of the ocean and how to safely overcome many of those dangers. PVIC 

certified lifeguards teach campers skills to use during emergency situations, and build a sense of 
teamwork and comradery among other campers to achieve goals.

June 3 - 7
June 10 - 14
June 17 - 21
June 24 - 28
July 15 - 19

July 22 - July 26
July 29 - August 2

Lifeguard Camp
Little Lifeguard Camp

Lifeguard Camp
Little Lifeguard Camp

Lifeguard Camp
Combined Ages
Combined Ages

Ages 9 - 14
Ages 5 - 8

Ages 9 - 14
Ages 5 - 8

Ages 9 - 14
Ages 5 - 14
Ages 5 - 14

SESSIONS

 PRICING
Full  Day Session | 9 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

$80/day • $350/week | Includes lunch, snacks and beverages

Drop-off is from 8:30 - 9 a.m. • Pick-up is from 3:30 - 4 p.m.
$1 extra for every minute parent is late for pick up

SESSIONS



Camp Registration
Please call the corresponding number listed below.

Kid’s Recreation Camp: 904.285.1111 ext. 4604  • Junior Lifeguard Camp: 904.273.7707
Junior Tennis Camp: 904.273.7720 • Junior Golf Camp: 904.285.5200

JUNIOR TENNIS CAMPS 
Junior Tennis Camps are specifically structured to suit each individual’s playing style and 

ability level. Each week will cover conditioning, equipment, court etiquette, footwork, 
forehand, backhand, topspin, underspin, two-handed shots, serve, volley, net play, lob, 
overhead, return of serve, drop shots and strategy for both singles and doubles games.  

Classes are limited in size, with a ratio of six participants per instructor to provide a 
maximum in personalized instruction. For teaching convenience and learning efficiency, 

all participants are grouped according to ability levels.

June 17 - 21 • July 1 - 5 • July 8 - 12 • July 22 - 26

SESSIONS

JUNIOR GOLF CAMPS 
Children (ages 6-12) are encouraged to join the fun in our Junior Golf Summer Camp 
program.  We are offering four camps this summer that will focus on the fundamentals 

of golf, while incorporating games and competitions to test each player’s skill.  We will cover 
the short game, full swing, putting, course management, rules and etiquette during each 

session. There is no need to have golfing experience, as each camp will have the ability to 
be tailored to every campers experience level.

June 10 - 13 • June 24 - 27 • July 8 - 11 • July 15 - 18

SESSIONS

9 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. | $180/week
PRICING

9 a.m. - Noon | $180/week • $150/week for PVJGA Members
PRICING


